More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAACW4202F

Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-
UNIQUE:DELHI

Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI,
Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-DELHI 1ST FLOOR,
GODOWN NO 8, 216/1 KHASRA NO 1097,
VILLAGE BHALSWA,

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000268138
PO: 331169049
GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

GRN Date: 2024-02-01
Vendor Invoice No: None
Shipment: 23343606

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

Sr
No.

ITEM

pESCRIPTION| HSN Code

SKU

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

VARIANT EAN
CODE

uomMm

TAX AMT.

o,
TAX % (INR)

QTY

NET VALUE
(INR)

Weikfield
Tomato
Salsa
Pasta 64
Gm

1 100480094 19023010

8901808005179 30.0 18.4821

IGST

EA 1.0 2.2179

12%

20.7

Prabhat
Namkeen
Madrasi
Namkeen
300 Gm
Pouch

2 101075306 21069099

8906063430742 100.0 35.7143

IGST

EA 2.0 8.5714

12%

80.0

Winkies
Seasons
Winkies 3
berry 25g

3 101719439 19059010

8906005618634 10.0 6.7373

IGST

EA 1.0 1.2127

18%

ID Fresh
STRONG
Filter
coffee
150 ml
Pouch

101981043 21011200

8906020589209 99.0 61.017

IGST

EA 1.0 10.9831

18%

72.0001

Wingreen
s
Premium
Veg Mayo
180 gm

5 102032863 21039030

8906064656752 75.0 50.2232

IGST

EA 3.0 18.0804

12%

168.75

Wingreen
s
Chatpata
Pudina
Naan
Chips 30
gm Pack

6 102032867 21069099

8906064654192 20.0 13.3929

IGST

EA 1.0 1.6071

12%

WINGREE
NS
HONEY
MUSTARD
DRESSING
180 GM
PACK

7 102051249 21039030

8906064651702 119.0 79.6875

IGST

EA 1.0 9.5625

12%

89.25

Prabhat
DAL BIZI
MIXTURE
200 gm
Pack

8 102072803 21069099

8906063434320 75.0 27.6786

IGST

EA 3.0 9.9642

12%
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TAX %
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102072833

Prabhat
MASALA
BOONDI
400 gm
Pack

21069099

8906063434078

145.0

53.5714

EA

3.0

IGST

12%

19.2858

180.0

10

102072843

Prabhat
PLAIN
MIXTURE
400 gm
Pack

21069099

8906063434023

145.0

53.5714

EA

8.0

IGST

12%

51.4288

480.0

11

102093856

Fresca
Hazam
Zeera 160
ml Pet
Bottle

22021090

8906070597445

12.0

5.0571

EA

1.0

IGST

28%

2.0228

7.0799

12

102124633

Unibic
Qubz
Wafer
Cubes
English
Strawberr
y 150 gm
Pack

19053219

8906009073453

150.0

53.3898

EA

2.0

IGST

18%

19.2204

126.0

13

102124676

Unibic
Unibic
Qubz
Wafer
Cubes
Choco
Hazelnut
30 gm

Pack

19053219

8906009073521

20.0

12.5728

EA

8.0

IGST

18%

18.1048

118.6872

14

102147989

Paper
Boat
Alphonso
Mango
Enriched
with
Vitamin D
150 ml
Pouch

22029020

8906080600616

20.0

13.3929

EA

1.0

IGST

12%

1.6071

15

102160368

Prabhat
Namkeen
South
Indian
Mixture
45 gm
Pouch

21069099

8906063434962

10.0

0.01

EA

2.0

IGST

12%

0.0024

0.0224

16

102160370

Prabhat
Namkeen
Plain
Mixture
45 gm
Pouch

21069099

8906063434986

10.0

0.01

EA

5.0

IGST

12%

0.006

0.056

17

102160570

Paper
Boat
Swing
Slurpy
Mango
250 ml
Pet Bottle

22029920

8906080603938

20.0

14.2857

EA

4.0

IGST

12%

6.8572

64.0

18

102185118

Veeba
cheesy
melt
garlic 200
gm pouch

21039030

8906069405119

99.0

66.2947

EA

4.0

IGST

12%

31.8216

297.0004

Total:

51

212.56

by
1,834.50




Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP _|UNIT COST - | TAX AMT. | NET VALUE
No. SKU pescripTion| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) UOM | QTY | TAX % | ""(|nR) (INR)
Tax Type

IGST Amount: X 212.56

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: ¥ 212.56

Grand Total: ¥ 1,834.50
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