

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAACW4202F Supplier: Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-UNIQUE:DELHI, Weikfield Foods Pvt Ltd-DELHI 1ST FLOOR, GODOWN NO 8, 216/1 KHASRA NO 1097, VILLAGE BHALSWA,	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000268138 PO: 331169049 GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS	GRN Date: 2024-02-01 Vendor Invoice No: None Shipment: 23343606	TIN/GSTIN: 07AAACW4202F1ZS

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100480094	Weikfield Tomato Salsa Pasta 64 Gm	19023010	8901808005179	30.0	18.4821	EA	1.0	IGST : 12%	2.2179	20.7
2	101075306	Prabhat Namkeen Madrasi Namkeen 300 Gm Pouch	21069099	8906063430742	100.0	35.7143	EA	2.0	IGST : 12%	8.5714	80.0
3	101719439	Winkies Seasons Winkies 3 berry 25g	19059010	8906005618634	10.0	6.7373	EA	1.0	IGST : 18%	1.2127	7.95
4	101981043	ID Fresh STRONG Filter coffee 150 ml Pouch	21011200	8906020589209	99.0	61.017	EA	1.0	IGST : 18%	10.9831	72.0001
5	102032863	Wingreen s Premium Veg Mayo 180 gm	21039030	8906064656752	75.0	50.2232	EA	3.0	IGST : 12%	18.0804	168.75
6	102032867	Wingreen s Chatpata Pudina Naan Chips 30 gm Pack	21069099	8906064654192	20.0	13.3929	EA	1.0	IGST : 12%	1.6071	15.0
7	102051249	WINGREENS HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING 180 GM PACK	21039030	8906064651702	119.0	79.6875	EA	1.0	IGST : 12%	9.5625	89.25
8	102072803	Prabhat DAL BIZI MIXTURE 200 gm Pack	21069099	8906063434320	75.0	27.6786	EA	3.0	IGST : 12%	9.9642	93.0

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
9	102072833	Prabhat MASALA BOONDI 400 gm Pack	21069099	8906063434078	145.0	53.5714	EA	3.0	IGST : 12%	19.2858	180.0
10	102072843	Prabhat PLAIN MIXTURE 400 gm Pack	21069099	8906063434023	145.0	53.5714	EA	8.0	IGST : 12%	51.4288	480.0
11	102093856	Fresca Hazam Zeera 160 ml Pet Bottle	22021090	8906070597445	12.0	5.0571	EA	1.0	IGST : 28%	2.0228	7.0799
12	102124633	Unibic Qubz Wafer Cubes English Strawberry 150 gm Pack	19053219	8906009073453	150.0	53.3898	EA	2.0	IGST : 18%	19.2204	126.0
13	102124676	Unibic Unibic Qubz Wafer Cubes Choco Hazelnut 30 gm Pack	19053219	8906009073521	20.0	12.5728	EA	8.0	IGST : 18%	18.1048	118.6872
14	102147989	Paper Boat Alphonso Mango Enriched with Vitamin D 150 ml Pouch	22029020	8906080600616	20.0	13.3929	EA	1.0	IGST : 12%	1.6071	15.0
15	102160368	Prabhat Namkeen South Indian Mixture 45 gm Pouch	21069099	8906063434962	10.0	0.01	EA	2.0	IGST : 12%	0.0024	0.0224
16	102160370	Prabhat Namkeen Plain Mixture 45 gm Pouch	21069099	8906063434986	10.0	0.01	EA	5.0	IGST : 12%	0.006	0.056
17	102160570	Paper Boat Swing Slurpy Mango 250 ml Pet Bottle	22029920	8906080603938	20.0	14.2857	EA	4.0	IGST : 12%	6.8572	64.0
18	102185118	Veeba cheesy melt garlic 200 gm pouch	21039030	8906069405119	99.0	66.2947	EA	4.0	IGST : 12%	31.8216	297.0004
							Total:	51	-	₹ 212.56	₹ 1,834.50

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
<p>Tax Type IGST Amount: ₹ 212.56</p>											
<p>This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature. Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable. Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.</p>									<p>Tax Amount: ₹ 212.56 Grand Total: ₹ 1,834.50</p>		